
PROGRAM NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS
Be a Junior Polar Explorer Sal Rodriguez srodri01@lausd.net
Building Creative Confidence with LEGO 
Brick Set Sophia Mendoza iti@lausd.net
Career Exploration - Edgenuity Carol Alexander carol.alexander@lausd.net
Code with me - Learn Scratch Sophia Mendoza iti@lausd.net
College and Career Readiness Edgenuity Carol Alexander carol.alexander@lausd.net
Computer Coding, Stories, and Science Sal Rodriguez srodri01@lausd.net
Digital Art and Design - Edgenuity Carol Alexander carol.alexander@lausd.net
Digital Art for a Sustainable Future: 
Environmental Science/Climate Change

Margaret Kim                  
Chris Sims

margaret.kim@lausd.net     
christopher.sims@lausd.net

Discovering Real-World STEAM Concepts 
with LEGO Simple Machines Sophia Mendoza iti@lausd.net
Explore Computer Science Fundamentals with 
Code.org Sophia Mendoza iti@lausd.net
Exploring Music - Edgenuity Carol Alexander carol.alexander@lausd.net
Exploring the Culture of Hip Hop through 
Music and Dance Sal Rodriguez srodri01@lausd.net
Fender Play Guitar Frances Baez

 Jantre Christian jantre.christian@lausd.net
Financial Literacy in our Digital World 
(grades 3-5, 6-8) Sal Rodriguez srodri01@lausd.net
Financial Literacy (grades 9-12) Esther Soliman esther.soliman@lausd.net
Fire and Emergency Services CTE Edgenuity
Get creative with Visual Arts Steven McCarthy

 Mireya Alonzo mireya.alonzo@lausd.net
Get in Tune! Learn some music! Steven McCarthy

 Joseph Yune jty9169@lausd.net
Help Save the World's Endangered Animals Sal Rodriguez srodri01@lausd.net
Intro to Careers in Transportation, 
Distribution, and Logistics - CTE Edgenuity Seema Puri spuri@lausd.net
Intro to Law, Public Safety, Corrections, and 
Security Seema Puri spuri@lausd.net
Journalism – Edgenuity Carol Alexander carol.alexander@lausd.net
Learn Animation with Illumination Creators 
of Despicable Me Sandra Gephart Fontana sandra.gephart@lausd.net
Let's act out! Let's create Theatre! Steven McCarthy

 Raissa White rxs8197@lausd.net
Let's Move It! Dance, dance, and more dance! Steven McCarthy

 Ruth Walker ret4716@lausd.net
Linked Learning Summer Bridge – 
Entrepreneurship Focus Lindsey Corcoran lmc0129@lausd.net
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Linked Learning Summer Bridge - Healthy 
Focus Lindsey Corcoran lmc0129@lausd.net
Math Games, Exploration, and Coding Sal Rodriguez srodri01@lausd.net
Mindfulness and Stay Fit! Adriana Valenzuela adriana.valenzuela@lausd.net
Photography - Edgenuity Carol Alexander carol.alexander@lausd.net
Science of Food, Nutrition and Culinary Arts 
with UCLA Sal Rodriguez srodri01@lausd.net
Space Exploration: Investigating Astronomy 
and Space Technology Jared Dupree jared.dupree@lausd.net
Spark Your Creativity through Game Based 
Learning with Minecraft Education Edition Sophia Mendoza iti@lausd.net
Sports Medicine and Nutrition of Sports with 
the LA Chargers Sal Rodriguez srodri01@lausd.net
Student Empowerment and Leadership Dr. Lorena Franco afranco@lausd.net
Sustainable Living Made Easy Sal Rodriguez srodri01@lausd.net
The Unsinkable Titanic - The ship of dreams 
past, present and future

Pedro Garcia
 John Vladovic

pag0011@lausd.net
 jkv4418@lausd.net
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